AUTOMOVIL CLUB COSTA BLANCA
CRONOMETRAJES

ACCOSTABLANCA.ES/CRONOD

| Slalom Villa de Agost

GENERAL / Grupos

CONCURSANTE

700 mts.
PILOTO

VEHiCULO
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OFICIAL
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FEDERACIGN DE AUTOMOVILISMO.
COMUNITAT VALENCIANA

2:MANGA
OFICIAL

/114444 C/IRCUIT

/1 448G RICARDO

/{44848 TORMO

9 de Diciembre de 2018
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Rallye Club Costa Azahar

Club Automovilismo Xixona Sport
Escuderia Bengala

Escuderia Mediterraneo

Cadeal Motor Club

FRC Competicién

Club Automovilismo Xixona Sport
Escuderia Mediterraneo

Club Automovilismo Santa Marta
Club Automovilismo Gandia

Club Automovilismo Xixona Sport
Escuderia Mediterraneo

Club Automovilismo Xixona Sport
Escuderia Santa Barbara Utrillas
Escuderia Mediterraneo

A.C. AIA

Club Automovilismo Santa Marta
Club Automovilismo Xixona Sport
Club Automovilismo Gandia
Escuderia Mediterraneo
Escuderia Bengala

Escuderia Bengala

Cadeal Motor Club
Milesocasiones.com

Francisco Castillo Fernandez
Oscar SanJuan Amat
Andrés Fajardo Lurduy
Ivan Lloret Garcia

Emilio Marti Costa

Nacho Avino Roger

Ivan Penalva Ruano
Esteban Palacios

Andrew Stephenson
Ruben Marco Almarza
David Giner Ramos
Alejandro Morillas Lidon
Jordi Brotons Pico

Laura Bonillo Alcala
Lorenzo Arroyo Almayor
German Bataller

Matthew Simms

Antonio Arenas Barreres
Shisley Pereira Tavoada
Pablo Gilly Lopez

Jose Jorge Moncho Ruano
Fran Navarro Fernandez
Fernando Martin Caselles
Yunyu Jin

Speed Car Super xtrem
Speed Car Xtrem
Ford Fiesta

Citroen Saxo VTS
VW Polo GTI

Opel Corsa A
Renault 5 GT Turbo
Seat Fura

Subaru Impreza 555
Opel Corsa A
Renault Clio 1.6 16v
Seat Marbella

Alfa Romeo 147
Peugeot106 Rally
Ford Puma

BMW 320i

Subaru Impreza 555
Ford Sierra Cosworth
Citroen Saxo VTS
Renault Clio RS

VW Golf GTI

Seat Ibiza cupra 2
Renault Megane coupe
Seat Leon ST Cupra
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0:02:06,607
0:02:00,582
0:01:41,888
0:01:43,399
0:01:51,599
0:01:50,606
0:01:47,040
0:02:00,868
Descalificacion
0:01:40,502
0:01:52,872
0:01:48,271
0:01:53,007
0:01:57,799
0:01:50,676
0:01:58,890
0:03:01,553
0:02:03,700
0:02:34,916
0:01:59,317
0:01:57,670
0:01:53,845
0:01:56,864
0:02:17,419

Descalificacion
0:02:01,065
0:01:41,850
0:01:47,973
0:01:50,752
0:01:43,276
0:01:51,066
0:01:46,445
0:01:47,732
0:01:48,643
0:01:50,553
0:01:50,564
0:01:51,555
0:01:53,883
0:02:25,932
0:01:54,361
0:02:16,654
0:02:07,659
0:02:26,909
0:01:52,869
0:02:02,676
0:01:53,312
0:01:59,550
0:02:12,298

0:01:43,983
0:01:45,240
0:01:40,446
0:01:41,210
0:01:42,830
0:01:44,402
0:01:45,034
0:01:50,772
0:01:52,929
0:01:48,970
0:01:49,027
0:01:58,853
0:01:58,285
0:02:01,934
0:01:54,134
0:01:56,019
0:01:57,328
0:02:33,358
0:02:31,127
0:01:47,077
0:01:47,744
0:01:50,350
0:02:19,074
0:02:07,126

0:01:43,983
0:01:35,240 00:10
0:01:40,446
0:01:41,210
0:01:42,830
0:01:43,276
0:01:45,034
0:01:46,445
0:01:42,732 00:05
0:01:43,643 00:05
0:01:49,027
0:01:50,564
0:01:51,555
0:01:48,883 00:05
0:01:44,134 00:10
0:01:49,361 00:05
0:01:52,328 00:05
0:01:57,659 00:10
0:02:21,909 00:05
0:01:47,077
0:01:47,744
0:01:45,350 00:05
0:01:59,550
0:01:57,126 00:10

0:01:43,983
0:01:45,240
0:01:40,446
0:01:41,210
0:01:42,830
0:01:43,276
0:01:45,034
0:01:46,445
0:01:47,732
0:01:48,643
0:01:49,027
0:01:50,564
0:01:51,555
0:01:53,883
0:01:54,134
0:01:54,361
0:01:57,328
0:02:07,659
0:02:26,909
0:01:47,077
0:01:47,744
0:01:50,350
0:01:59,550
0:02:07,126




